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Advanced Components

Next Generation Connector

SN (ONNECTOR

NEW o

Duplex connector \ . 4X SN r
optimized for 400G | m tIranscetver
new generation
Data Center

LC Duplex , CS, SN-Comparison
[

s

LC Duplex SN

FEATURES ~y QSFP-DD 400G DR4

. Effective size reduction 4X SN

compared to LC Duplex
- Designed for OSFP/QSFP-DD Break out application
- Proven 1.25mm Ferrule technology SN Connector
- 4 Duplex connectors (total 8-fibers) Adapter
in OSFP/QSFP-DD footprint
« [EC random mating Grade B

in 1 Transceiver

4X SN
in 1 Adapter
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www.senko.com/sn
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CONNECTOR

SN Connector 1.6mm boot SN BTW1 Connector *

SN BTW2 Connector **

SN SC SX Footprint
Adapter - 2ch. (4F) *

SN SC DX Footprint
Adapter - 4ch. (8F) *

ADAPTER with SC FOOTPRINT

SN SC Footprint
Adapter - 3ch. (6F) **

SN Adapter
1ch. (2F) *

SENKO ADVANCED COMPONENTS, INC,

America

USA EAST 1-888-32-SENKO
USA WEST 1-858-623-3300
TEXAS 1-972-661-9080
Sales-Americas@senko.com

Asia

HONG KONG +852-2121-0516
SHANGHAI +86-21-5830-4513
SHENZHEN +86-755-2533-4893
Sales-Asia@senko.com

Europe

FRANCE +44 7939364565
Salesfrance@senko.com
GERMANY +49(0)15117683072
Sales-Germany@senko.com
ITALY +39 338 8919089
Sales-Italy@senko.com
POLAND +44 (0) 7796444488
Sales-Europe@senko.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL +34 678042829
Sales-Iberia@senko.com

UK +44 (0) 1256 700880
Sales-UK@senko.com

OTHER +44(0) 1256 700880
Sales-Europe@senko.com

South America
BRAZIL +55-21-3736-7065
Sales-Brazil@senko.com

SN Adapter
4ch. (8F) *

*BTW1 **BTW2 (Behind the wall)

CALL 1-888-32-SENKO

Japan
TOKYO +81 (0) 3 5825-0911
Sales-Japan@senko.com

Asia Pacific
AUSTRALIA +61 (0) 3 9755-7922
Sales-Asia-Pacific@senko.com

Middle East North Africa
DUBAI +971 4 8865160
Sales-MENA@senko.com



